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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=12)
Out 37.953

Pass 6 2:51.215

Pass 19 5:04.697 1 2:13.482 *

In 31 7:13.290 2 2:08.593

Out 8:47.756 1:34.466

Pass 50 10:46.238 3 3:32.948

Pass 62 12:48.695 4 2:02.457 *

Pass 72 14:47.496 5 1:58.801 *

Pass 83 16:46.912 6 1:59.416

In 93 18:56.231 7 2:09.319

No 245 LONGA Giuliano (Rg=10)
Out 8:29.028

In 51 10:46.557

Out 11:40.228 53.671

Pass 68 13:42.853 1 2:56.296 *

Pass 77 15:36.229 2 1:53.376 *

Pass 86 17:28.855 3 1:52.626 *

Pass 94 19:20.561 4 1:51.706 *

In 102 21:14.128 5 1:53.567

No 247 DÄNZER Simon (Rg=9)
Out 45.402

Pass 10 3:05.396

Pass 21 5:18.952 1 2:13.556 *

Pass 30 7:13.387 2 1:54.435 *

Pass 40 9:03.459 3 1:50.072 *

Pass 53 10:53.096 4 1:49.637 *

In 61 12:47.973 5 1:54.877

Out 14:18.444 1:30.471

Pass 78 16:02.248 6 3:14.275

Pass 87 17:55.260 7 1:53.012

Pass 98 19:44.951 8 1:49.691

Pass 104 21:34.038 9 1:49.087 *

No 248 DELACRETAZ Ronald (Rg=8)
Out 42.938

Pass 9 2:58.634

Pass 18 4:55.075 1 1:56.441 *

Pass 28 6:46.582 2 1:51.507 *

Pass 38 8:36.395 3 1:49.813 *

Pass 48 10:24.993 4 1:48.598 *

Pass 60 12:13.581 5 1:48.588

In 69 14:31.983 6 2:18.402

No 249 TRISCONI Luca (Rg=11)
Out 48.435

Pass 11 3:06.522

Pass 20 5:15.501 1 2:08.979 *

Pass 32 7:15.031 2 1:59.530 *

Pass 41 9:12.449 3 1:57.418 *

Pass 55 11:10.252 4 1:57.803

Pass 64 13:06.962 5 1:56.710 *

Pass 74 15:03.268 6 1:56.306 *

Pass 85 16:58.954 7 1:55.686 *

In 95 19:23.357 8 2:24.403

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=1)
Out 1:00.317

Pass 8 2:57.867

Pass 16 4:48.960 1 1:51.093 *

Pass 25 6:32.816 2 1:43.856 *

Pass 35 8:12.702 3 1:39.886 *

Pass 45 9:50.792 4 1:38.090 **

Pass 56 11:27.752 5 1:36.960 *

Pass 63 13:04.827 6 1:37.075

Pass 71 14:42.938 7 1:38.111

Pass 79 16:19.042 8 1:36.104 *

Pass 88 17:55.510 9 1:36.468

Pass 96 19:31.976 10 1:36.466

Pass 101 21:08.796 11 1:36.820

No 270 CALDERARI Enzo (Rg=3)
Out 35.049

Pass 5 2:46.830

Pass 15 4:46.402 1 1:59.572 *

Pass 26 6:33.540 2 1:47.138 *

Pass 36 8:13.967 3 1:40.427 *

Pass 46 9:53.355 4 1:39.388 *

Pass 58 11:32.113 5 1:38.758 *

Pass 66 13:29.905 6 1:57.792

Pass 75 15:08.215 7 1:38.310 *

Pass 82 16:46.729 8 1:38.514

Pass 90 18:24.792 9 1:38.063 *

Pass 99 20:03.357 10 1:38.565

No 284 WAGNER  Marcel  (Rg=4)
Out 21.716

Pass 2 2:05.702

Pass 12 3:53.362 1 1:47.660 **

Pass 22 5:34.695 2 1:41.333 **

Pass 29 7:13.338 3 1:38.643 **

Pass 39 8:51.729 4 1:38.391 *

In 49 10:29.783 5 1:38.054

No 292 HEGGLIN  Peter  (Rg=6)
Out 29.466

Pass 3 2:17.758

Pass 13 4:04.956 1 1:47.198 **

Pass 23 5:48.293 2 1:43.337 *

Pass 33 7:30.568 3 1:42.275 *

Pass 42 9:12.682 4 1:42.114

In 54 11:01.536 5 1:48.854
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No 294 TRILLER  Wolfgang  (Rg=2)
Out 38.911

Pass 4 2:33.654

Pass 14 4:19.678 1 1:46.024 **

Pass 24 5:58.838 2 1:39.160 **

Pass 34 7:37.159 3 1:38.321 **

Pass 43 9:15.566 4 1:38.407

In 52 10:52.795 5 1:37.229

Out 12:49.400 1:56.605

Pass 70 14:36.954 6 3:44.159

Pass 80 16:24.997 7 1:48.043

Pass 89 18:04.066 8 1:39.069

Pass 97 19:41.565 9 1:37.499 *

Pass 103 21:18.770 10 1:37.205 *

No 296 KLEIN  Francesco  (Rg=5)
Out 40.606

Pass 7 2:56.301

Pass 17 4:52.520 1 1:56.219 *

Pass 27 6:39.866 2 1:47.346 *

Pass 37 8:23.834 3 1:43.968 *

Pass 47 10:06.844 4 1:43.010 *

Pass 59 11:48.472 5 1:41.628 *

Pass 67 13:30.755 6 1:42.283

Pass 76 15:11.559 7 1:40.804 *

Pass 84 16:53.140 8 1:41.581

Pass 92 18:34.078 9 1:40.938

In 100 20:31.015 10 1:56.937

No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim  (Rg=7)
Out 7:22.035

Pass 44 9:39.538

Pass 57 11:31.139 1 1:51.601 *

Pass 65 13:12.524 2 1:41.385

Pass 73 14:55.176 3 1:42.652 *

Pass 81 16:35.612 4 1:40.436

In 91 18:33.654 5 1:58.042


